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06101000

Nr. Bezeichnung Bestellnr. Stk Nr. Bezeichnung Bestellnr. Stk

1 Bit Ph. 1/4", Gr.2 62023706 1 25 Polring 62035006 1

2 Bithalter 62047084 1 26 Litze / schwarz 190 mm 62046687 1

3 Tiefenanschlag 62046875 1 27 Litze 140 mm 62048663 1

4 O-Ring 62046993 1 28 Litzenbrücke 62046823 1

5 O-Ring 62046873 1 29 Kohleh. + Kohleb. m. Litze 100 mm 62047390 1

6 Einstellhülse 62046872 1 30

7 Spannbügel 62046874 1 31 Gürtelhakengegenhalter 62047382 1

8 Stahlkugel  4 mm 62011504 10 32 Mutter M5 62045580 1

9 Gewindehülse 62046869 1 33 Entstörkondensator 62046844 1

10 Gehäusering 62048669 1 34 Elektronikschalter, kpl. 62047753 1

11 Adaptionshülse 62048311 1 35 Umschaltstößel 62046824 1

12 Blattfeder 62046882 1 36 Gürtelhaken 62047146 1

13 Schraubspindel 62046880 1 37 Linsenschraube 62045983 7

14 Kupplungsring 62048389 1 38 Gehäuse 62048668 1

15 Druckfeder 62046892 1 39

16 Distanzscheibe 62016922 1 40 Litze / gelb - 60 mm 62046841 1

17 Kupplungszahnrad 62047485 1 41 Netzkabel  4 m 62019637 1

18 Axialscheibe 62046889 1 42 Knickschutztülle 62012015 1

19 Axial-Nadelkranz 62046890 1 43

20 Sinterlager 62046596 1 44

21 Lagerblech 62046232 1 45 Kohleh. + Kohleb. m. Litze 60 mm 62047392 1

22 Kugellager 62046546 1 46 Einstellhülse 62046871 1

23 Kugellager 607 ZZ 62029259 1 47 Gewindehülse 62046868 1

24 Anker mit Lager 62035011 1 48 Gewindestift 62018347 1

ESR 500



06101000

No. Description Order No. Pcs No. Description Order No. Pcs

1 bit  1/4", Gr.2 62023706 1 25 stator complete 62035006 1

2 bit holder 62047084 1 26 wire   190 mm, black 62046687 1

3 depth stop 62046875 1 27 wire   140 mm 62048663 1

4 o-ring 62046993 1 28 wire bridge 62046823 1

5 o-ring 62046873 1 29 brush holder   + carbon brush 62047390 1

6 screwed plug 62046872 1 30

7 bracket 62046874 1 31 belt hook retainer 62047382 1

8 steel ball  4 mm 62011504 10 32 nut  M5 62045580 1

9 thread sleeve 62046869 1 33 anti parasite condenser 62046844 1

10 housing ring 62048669 1 34 electronic switch 62047753 1

11 adapter bush 62048311 1 35 reverser 62046824 1

12 leaf spring 62046882 1 36 belt hook 62047146 1

13 screw jack 62046880 1 37 lens head screw 62045983 7

14 clutch ring 62048389 1 38 housing 62048668 1

15 compression spring 62046892 1 39

16 spacer 62016922 1 40 wire   60 mm, yellow 62046841 1

17 clutch shaft 62047485 1 41 cable  4 m 62019637 1

18 axial washer 62046889 1 42 bend protection 62012015 1

19 axial needle bearing 62046890 1 43

20 sintered bearing 62046596 1 44

21 bearing 62046232 1 45 brush holder   + carbon brush 62047392 1

22 ball bearing 62046546 1 46 screwed plug 62046871 1

23 ball bearing   607 ZZ 62029259 1 47 thread sleeve 62046868 1

24 armature 62035011 1 48 threaded pin 62018347 1
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